
WEST RD

ROE RD

     
 CENTER ST

TRAILBLAZER DR

HENDERSON DR

N POIN
SE

TT H
WY

S M
AIN ST

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  S

 P
O

IN
SE

TT
 H

W
Y

SOUTH EN D C
IR

    
   

RO
E 

CE
NTE

R 
CT

         LITTLE CREEK
 RD

N
 M

AIN
 ST

MCELH
ANEY RD

S M
A

IN
 ST

   
   

   
   

   
  O

LD BUNCOM
BE

 R
D

W
ATSON RD

LITTLE TEXAS RD

STATE PARK RD

    
 P

IN
E 

FO
RE

ST
 R

D

     CH
U

R
C

H
 ST

WEST RD

ROE RD

     
 CENTER ST

TRAILBLAZER DR

HENDERSON DR

N POIN
SE

TT H
WY

S M
AIN ST

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  S

 P
O

IN
SE

TT
 H

W
Y

SOUTH EN D C
IR

    
   

RO
E 

CE
NTE

R 
CT

         LITTLE CREEK
 RD

N
 M

AIN
 ST

MCELH
ANEY RD

S M
A

IN
 ST

   
   

   
   

   
  O

LD BUNCOM
BE

 R
D

W
ATSON RD

LITTLE TEXAS RD

STATE PARK RD

    
 P

IN
E 

FO
RE

ST
 R

D

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

K
RI

EG
ER

 DR

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

K
RI

EG
ER

 DR

     CH
U

R
C

H
 ST

TRAILBLAZER
PARK

POINSETT
PARK

GATEWAY
PARK

Trailside
Gazebo

CHICO
BOLIN

ATHLETIC
COMPLEX

276

103

P

25

276

27625

22
P

P

10
20

30
40

40
30

20
10

50

10
20

30
40

40
30

20
10

50

P

P
P

P

10
20

30
40

40
30

20
10

50

10
20

30
40

40
30

20
10

50

1

6

2

2
3

4

2

7

9
5

15

4

4

5

14
9

3

29
5

8
3

4
6

10

11 13

14

11

1

12 2
13

3

7

1 1

1

10

6

8
7

8

3
12

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4
MilesMiles

Greenville County GIS data used in production of map.

       

Mural

Public Parking

Playground

City Park

Prisma Health
Swamp Rabbit Trail

LEGEND

P

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1
2
3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Points of Interest
History Museum of Travelers Rest
Palmetto Proper, Play Cafe & Gifts
Spring Park Golf Range
Spring Park Inn
TR Makers Co.
Travelers Rest City Hall
Travelers Rest Library/Sargent Branch
TRee House Cafe & Studio
White Rabbit Fine Art Gallery

Shopping

Beer, Wine & Moonshine
Copperhead Mountain Distillery

Swamp Rabbit Brewery & Taproom

The Community Tap

The Tasting Room of Travelers Rest

Accommodations
Best Western Travelers Rest / GVL
Hampton Inn GVL / Travelers Rest
The Swamp Rabbit Inn TR

Restaurants
Chicora Alley Firehouse Bar & Grill
Farmhouse Tacos
Monkey Wrench Smokehouse
Pink Mama’s Ice Cream Shop
Resident Dogs
Shortfields
Sidewall Pizza Company
Sunset Slush of Travelers Rest 
Sushi Yama
Tandem Crêperie & Coffeehouse
Topsoil Kitchen & Market
TR’s Oriental
TruBroth Coffee & Vietnamese Cuisine
Upcountry Provisions Bakery & Bistro
Whistle Stop at the American Cafe

As the Page Turns
Beyond the Threads & Company
Carolina Honey Bee Company
Charlie’s Southern Rustiques
Flop Shop
FreeHub Bicycles (Rentals Available)
LaVeta Boutique
Plant Life
RetroMarketplace
Silver Lily Boutique
Sunrift Adventures
Swamp Rabbit Tees
The Crescent Olive
Three Little Birds Boutique
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